
2023 Rotation/EoQ Assessment Dates 

State Rotations PA/PR First Due Date PA/PR Final Due Date RTC Meeting Dates 

QLD 

Q1: 06/02/23 – 14/05/23 
Q2: 15/05/23 – 06/08/23 
Q3: 07/08/23 – 12/11/23 
Q4: 13/11/23 – 04/02/24 

Q4 2022: Monday 23 Jan 2022 
Monday 24 Apr 2023 
Monday 24 Jul 2023 
Monday 23 Oct 2023 
Monday 22 Jan 2024 

Sunday 05 Feb 2023 
Sunday 14 May 2023 
Sunday 6 Aug 2023 
Sunday 12 Nov 2023 
Sunday 4 Feb 2024 

Q4 2022: Tuesday 7 Feb 2023 
Q1 2023: Tuesday 16 May 2023 
Q2 2023: Tuesday 8 Aug 2023 
Q3 2023: Tuesday 14 Nov 2023 
Q4 2023: Tuesday 6 Feb 2024 

NSW 

Q1: 06/02/23 – 07/05/23 
Q2: 08/05/23 – 06/08/23 
Q3: 07/08/23 – 05/11/23 
Q4: 06/11/23 – 04/02/24 

Q4 2022: Monday 23 Jan 2022 
Monday 24 Apr 2023 
Monday 24 Jul 2023 
Monday 23 Oct 2023 
Monday 22 Jan 2024 

Sunday 05 Feb 2023 
Sunday 7 May 2023 
Sunday 6 Aug 2023 
Sunday 5 Nov 2023 
Sunday 4 Feb 2024 

Q4 2022: 13, 14, 15 February 2023 
Q1 2023: 15, 16, 17 May 2023 
Q2 2023: 14, 15, 16 August 2023 
Q3 2023: 13, 14, 15 November 2023 
Q4 2023: 12, 13, 14 February 2024 

VIC 

Q1: 06/02/23 – 07/05/23 
Q2: 08/05/23 – 06/08/23 
Q3: 07/08/23 – 05/11/23 
Q4: 06/11/23 – 04/02/24 

Q4 2022: Monday 23 Jan 2022 
Monday 24 Apr 2023 
Monday 24 Jul 2023 
Monday 23 Oct 2023 
Monday 22 Jan 2024 

Sunday 05 Feb 2023 
Sunday 7 May 2023 
Sunday 6 Aug 2023 
Sunday 5 Nov 2023 
Sunday 4 Feb 2024 

Q4 2022: Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 
Q1 2023: Tuesday 16 May 2023 
Q2 2023: Tuesday 15 Aug 2023 
Q3 2023: Tuesday 14 Nov 2023 
Q4 2023: Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 

SA 

Q1: 06/02/23 – 09/05/23 
Q2: 10/05/23 – 08/08/23 
Q3: 09/08/23 – 07/11/23 
Q4: 08/11/23 – 04/02/24 

Q4 2022: Monday 23 Jan 2022 
Monday 24 Apr 2023 
Monday 24 Jul 2023 
Monday 23 Oct 2023 
Monday 22 Jan 2024 

Sunday 5 Feb 2023 
Tuesday 9 May 2023 
Tuesday 8 Aug 2023 
Tuesday 7 Nov 2023 
Tuesday 4 Feb 2024 

Q4 2022: Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 
Q1 2023: Wednesday 17 May 2023 
Q2 2023: Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 
Q3 2023: Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 
Q4 2023: Wednesday 14 Feb 2024 

WA 

Q1: 06/02/23 – 07/05/23 
Q2: 08/05/23 – 06/08/23 
Q3: 07/08/23 – 05/11/23 
Q4: 06/11/23 – 04/02/24 

Q4 2022: Monday 23 Jan 2022 
Monday 24 Apr 2023 
Monday 24 Jul 2023 
Monday 23 Oct 2023 
Monday 22 Jan 2024 

Sunday 05 Feb 2023 
Sunday 7 May 2023 
Sunday 6 Aug 2023 
Sunday 5 Nov 2023 
Sunday 4 Feb 2024 

Q4 2022: Monday 13 Feb 2023 
Q1 2023: Tuesday 16 May 2023 
Q2 2023: Tuesday 15 Aug 2023 
Q3 2023: Tuesday 14 Nov 2023 
Q4 2023: Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 

 


